
Name Fed Distance Ring Number Colour Sex Velocity

1 P Crooks LF 4 47 51 199m 239y GB23X07005 BLUE H 1217.575

2 P Kemp WF 4 56 18 202m 1380y GB24V54019 1204.522

3 P Kemp WF 4 56 18 202m 1380y GB24V54008 1204.522

4 G Chaplin & Son WF 5 15 36 213m 566y GB22B67559 1189.639

5 P Crooks LF 4 54 45 199m 239y GB21X04035 BLUW H 1189.072

6 J Riberio WF 5 02 34 203m 1559y GB22C53288 1185.983

7 K D Spiers LF 4 53 54 196m 809y GB22X00529 BLUE H 1176.460

8 M Smith LF 5 28 21 219m 639y GB21B40773 CH/PD C 1175.843

9 P Kemp WF 5 04 54 202m 1380y GB21Z38669 1170.548

10 P Kemp WF 5 04 56 202m 1380y GB24V54010 1170.420

11 R Elton WF 5 18 33 211m 749y GB24S46690 1168.134

12 R Elton WF 5 18 34 211m 749y GB24S46688 1168.073

13 G Cooper LF 5 27 42 216m 1122y GB24C75547 BLUE C 1163.521

14 D Cooper LF 5 28 59 217m 246y WHU24F11219 GRIZ H 1161.688

15 P W Hudson WF 5 02 06 198m 44y GB24X05882 1153.649

16 S Dewick WF 5 33 32 218m 667y GB22D99413 1152.338

17 P Crooks LF 5 04 46 199m 239y NW20C4586 DK/CH H 1149.991

18 D Cooper LF 5 32 40 217m 246y GB24B28868 BLUE C 1148.819

19 P Crooks LF 5 06 05 199m 239y GB22X08901 BLUE C 1145.044

20 M Smith LF 5 38 04 219m 639y GB21B40750 BLUE C 1142.049

21 M Smith LF 5 38 13 219m 639y GB20B47304 BLUE H 1141.538

22 Brian Peacock MNF 6 06 46 237m 1397y GB21C19679 DKCH H 1141.067

23 Mr Richard Gasson & Son MNF 6 04 48 236m 320y GB23V17513 CHEQ C 1139.474

24 G Cooper LF 5 35 02 216m 1122y GB22B46481 BLUE C 1138.054

25 P Crooks LF 5 08 35 199m 239y GB23X09742 BLUE H 1135.768

26 K D Spiers LF 5 04 36 196m 809y GB22S53301 CHEQ H 1135.135

27 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 6 03 41 234m 911y GB23X01408 MELY C 1134.919

28 J&T Gateley MNF 6 02 18 233m 349y GB24Z04250 CHEQ C 1132.843

29 J&T Gateley MNF 6 02 43 233m 349y GB23Z04343 CHEQ C 1131.542

30 B Manning LF 5 36 18 216m 253y GB20S06123 GRIZ H 1131.197

31 P Crooks LF 5 10 09 199m 239y GB23A57566 CHEQ C 1130.031

32 M Smith LF 5 41 43 219m 639y GB21B40753 BL/WF C 1129.845

33 R Elton WF 5 29 27 211m 749y GB24S46703 1129.486

34 Allen & Walker WF 5 04 02 195m 124y GB22Z10542 1129.231

35 B Manning LF 5 37 13 216m 253y GB24X03228 BLUE H 1128.114

36 M Leckie WF 5 21 15 205m 1139y GB22C53242 1126.658

37 R Elton WF 5 30 25 211m 749y GB20Z31124 1126.181

38 R Elton WF 5 30 37 211m 749y GB24S46687 1125.500

39 P Crooks LF 5 11 33 199m 239y GB23X07009 BLUE H 1124.953
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40 P Kemp WF 5 17 20 202m 1380y GB22C53218 1124.685

41 P Crooks LF 5 11 44 199m 239y GB23X05675 CHEQ H 1124.291

42 P W Hudson WF 5 11 15 198m 44y GB24X05894 1119.736

43 A & B & D Spiby WF 5 28 36 208m 1599y GB24S44188 1118.914

44 J Gilbert WF 5 58 34 227m 1487y GB23S41240 1118.361

45 J&T Gateley MNF 6 07 45 233m 349y GB23Z04323 BLPI C 1116.054

46 K Bowley WF 5 37 44 213m 552y GB23S38433 1111.623

47 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 6 11 20 234m 911y GB22Z39042 MELY C 1111.538

48 Murphy Bros MNF 6 08 30 232m 916y GB20Z01430 BLWF C 1110.545

49 Murphy Bros MNF 6 15 22 232m 916y GB22C77593 BLCH C 1090.23

50 Murphy Bros MNF 6 15 54 232m 916y GB20Z01438 BLCH C 1088.683

51 J&T Gateley MNF 6 21 15 233m 349y GB24Z04251 BLPI C 1076.535

52 Mr Richard Gasson & Son MNF 6 27 17 236m 320y GB24V00853 BCHP C 1073.323

53 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 6 32 46 234m 911y GB22Z39017 MELY H 1050.881

54 Brian Peacock MNF 6 48 22 237m 1397y GB23C23588 BLCH H 1024.835

55 Mr & Mrs Colin Thorpe MNF 6 49 56 234m 911y GB23X01429 RED C 1006.873

56 Mr Richard Gasson & Son MNF 7 53 18 236m 320y GB23C67742 REDQ C 878.259

57 Brian Peacock MNF 8 33 07 237m 1397y GB23C23602 BLUE C 815.63
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